In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales} Rules 2016

AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

1{

o

Companies House

i

14/11/2018 #194
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

o 17 ]2]ofs8]3]2

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [AGDC Realisations Limited

beld black capitals.

|(Former|y American Golf Discount Centre Limited)

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s)

Daniel James Mark

Surname

Smith

Administrator's address

Building name/number IPO Box 500

Street |2 Hardman Street
|Manchester

Post town |

County/Region |

o [[M[s [0 [2[A[T]

Country |

Administratoer’s name o

Full forename(s}

Daniel Francis

© Other administrator

Surname

Butters

Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Administrator’s address o

Building name/number I1 New Street Square

@ Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Street iLondon
[EC4A 3HQ
Post town '
County/Region ‘
Poscod nFFFFFFFF
Country

0417 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement Of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

o6 mim [2o]1]s

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

s Il T2lolTs

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signasure

5 AR BTl

04/17 Version 1.0




AM(2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

(Cnmaclname Danfel James Mafk Smith

@ Where to send

Company namDe Ioitte LLP

Four Brindleyplace

Address

|

| Birmingham
| B12HZ
|

County/Region

EEEEEEE

Country

|Dx

I Telephcne

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents,

[J You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www,gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companteshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been prowided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




g

The insolvency
Service

Helping peopie in franedl distres

MName of company

Enter court details

Enter full name of
company to which
this Statement of
Affairs relates

Enter the date
{DDAMIYYYY) of
administration order)

Enter your full name
including title, first
name, any middie

names and surmame.

Enter the date
(DDMM/YY YY) this
form was completed

Rule 3.30

Statement of Affairs (Administration)

TITLE ~ |American Golf Discount Gentre Limited

(IN ADMINISTRATION)

in the Eﬂwﬂmmwﬁwﬂm“mmmmu(mjl Number |1026°fzo15

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF (name of company)

American Golf Discount Centre Limited

PART A

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any
continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the company’s affairs as at
Date  [12 October 2018 |

The guidance notes below tell you how to complete this form easily and
correctly.

Show the company’s financial position by completing all the pages of this
form, which will then be the company’s statement of affairs.

PART B

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

I believe that the facts stated:

1. In this Statement of Affairs and any continuation sheets; and
2. In the declaration in Part A above

are true.

Full Name |Mr fan Williams J

signed [ —Zzzso—0. |

Dated (617 |




AGDC Trading Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge
GOODWILL

Debts secured on above assets:

Secured creditor - RBS
Secured creditor - WTS Bidco

Surplus/(shortfall) under fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge
LAND & BUILDINGS
MOTOR VEHICLES
FIXTURES & FITTINGS
PLANT & EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
STOCK
TRADE DEBTORS
OTHER DEBTORS
CASH AT BANK
ROT
DEPOSITS

Uncharged Assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £

Note: The "Estimated to Realise” figures are before costs of realisation

Signature’ﬂ Z7 }7’%_ Date k*ll . ]g

Book Estimated
Value to Realise
£ £
5,790,467 5,500,000
5,790,467 5,500,600
(6,100,000)] (6,100,000)
{23.000,000)] (23.000.000}

(23,309,533}

(23.600,000)

987,058
22,497
5,620,880
41,127
355,171
15,815,030
696,743
15,187,900
(1.317.085)
1,747,450
611,407

— o —

£30,000

1,750,000
612,000

39,768,177

3,192,005

16,458,644

3,192,005




AGDC Trading Limited

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Arrears of Wages and holiday pay

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) as regards prefercntial creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable

Debts secured by a floating charge:-
Shortfall under fixed charge

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets available for
non -preferential ereditors

Non-preferential claims:-
GIFTCARDS
GRNI
TRADE CREDITORS
OTHER CREDITORS
VAT

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital:-
Shareholders

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to Realise
£
£ 3,192,005
£
- 40,000
(40,000)
£ 3,152,005
£ (600,000)
£ 2,552,005

(23,600.000)

(23.600,000)

£

£
(2,168,486)
(718.068)
(22,498,299)
(219,640)
(2,539,922)

(21.047,995)

(28,144.415)

£

£

(277.225)

(49.192,410)

(277.225)

£

(49,469,635)

Note: The "Estimated to Realise" figures are before costs of realisation

The creditor liabilities do not include employee claims arising from redundancy

/-
Signaturer%; Z }N Date G-l 1%

Page 1 of 1



AGDC Trading Limited

Note: You must incluce il crediters s identify all cracilors uncer hre-purchase, chatlel lsasing of conditional safe agreements and custorsars claiming amounts paid in advance of the swsely of otds of services and crediiors ciaiming retention of thie over property in tha company's

BALANCE CREDITOR NANE

901 123 Hire Ltd DD
34,903 3 Hammers Golf Complex DD
112 A & 5 Garden Maktenance

ADORESS 1

120 Lemen Street
Qld Stafferd Road
Hititap

5% A Staven Transport & City Garden Service L 218 Northumbertand Street

27,000 A.E. Backett And Sons Lt (D)
174 ABC Industrial Doors Ltd
13.03C Aberdean City Councl DD
20 Abernethy Goff Clut
8,429 ABN AMRO Softline UK Limited
221 Acorne Plc
50 Active Pest Management
358,043 Acushnet Europe Lid
83,474 Acushnet Jreland Ltd
§1 Adem Mordue G4507
748,695 Adidas {U.K.) Ltg
6,048 Adtore Recrultment Lig
4,848 Adur District Council OD
9,516 Adventure Leisure Ltd (DD}
315 AFerry Ltd
248 Agdc=Dublin EURS
47 Almes Field 05100
2,754 A & HB Progerties LLP DD
33,156 AKW Global Lagisties Limiiad
34,911 Aidarmore Bank PLC
5,450 Alistar Business Solutlons Arval DD
102 Amazon Business
1,028,545 Amer Sparts UK Ltd
121,756 Apparel Brands Limited
14,870 Arile Finance Ltd DD
7,128 Asbri Goif
31,307 Ashdown Phlllips Partners (DD)
19,065 Ashtour Limited
36,769 Aspro Crast Lirnited
719 Aspro UK Ltd

15,078 Athenasum Developments Pansion Scheme

878 Autoqlass Limited
226 Arztac Commercial Window Cleaning
17,034 8 M Dimsctors Retiremant Schame 0D
100 B, Staines.
10 Bakmorat Golf Club
1,433 Barclaycard Merchant Services DD
17,748 Basinastoke and Oeane (DD}
520 Pwarsdan Golf Club
222 Balfast Clty Counclt
393 Banross Golf Lig
17,200 Beresford Adams DD
2,402 Best Western Ufford Park
45,379 Biffa Waste Services Ltd
5,404 Bird Hitls Goif Centra DD
13,436 Birmingham Chty Coundil DO
16,687 Black Amow Finance Lid DD
7,328 Blue Chip Dats Systems Ltd
2,129 BNP Panbas Lease Group (Rentals) DD
22,520 Bolton Metro DD
2,160 BookingBug Lid
40 Borders Vatersn Ladies Golf Assoc
18,240 Borough Of Telford & Wrekin DD
27,625 Brald Hills Golf Cantre
22,680 8ralntrae District Coundl DD
93,745 Brand Fusion International Ltd
114 Brandnation Integrated Ltd
284 Bristol Golf Centre LTD (DO)
9,077 Broadgate Est Ratall Manaqement (DD}
19,800 Broadway DC Ltd DD
40,760 Bromsqgrove District Councii (DD)
11,204 Bromwich Hardy {DD)

Heath Farm

Unls 11 Whaitside Business Park
woodhill House

Nethy Bridge

Unlt 2, The IQ Centre

Stamford House

23 Foxleigh Falds

Caxton Road

Caxton Road

The Adidas Centre, PO Box 39
Fowler Avanue

Tha Sherahame Cantre
Burhill

2 Morrow Court

Unit 4

Thomey Fan Rosslyn Lane
Alba Way

4th Floor, Block D

Harpur House Epsom Square
Twelvetreas Susiness Park
Theta Building

‘The Euro Centra

52-60 Sanders Road

Unit 124, Trecenydd Business Park
207 Old Street

Beverlay Way

West Lans Technology

Woest Lanes Technology Centre
The Anngxe

PG Box 4487

23 Lewls Court Drive

C/0 west fodge

37 Surig Road

518 Usbum Roed

Barclaveard Merchant Services bD
Clvie offlcas

Thom RoaD

Boucher Crascent

Benross Golf Ltd

7 Grosvenor Street

Yarmouth Road

Biffa Waste Services Ltd

Drift Racd

Vicora Squere

Black Arrow Finance Ltd DD
Blue Chip Data Systems itd
BNP Paribas Lease Groyp (Rentals) DD
Houslng Optigng Centre
BookingBugq Ltd

Pwiiglas

Addanbrooke House

Braintree

Causeway House

Brand Fusicn International Ltd
Brandpation Integrated Ltd
Comman Mead Lane

100 Newbridge Street

35 Ballards Lane

Parks(de

1 The Cobait Centre

s %&ﬂ?ﬁ?%
e

passassion,
ADDRERS 2

London

Coven

Lanqtords Lane
Norwich

Wythall

Irlam Wharf Road
Wastburn Road
PHZS 3ER
Salbrook Read industriat Estate
Boston Drive
Banbridge

5t Ivas

St Ives

Pepoer Road, Hazel Grove

Tha Hub, Farnbarouah Business Park
Pand Road

Burwood Road

Appleford Road, Sutton Courtenay
Frankfort Centre

Cugdingten

Stratford

Apax Plaza, Forbury Road
White Horse Businass Park
Tweletreas Crag

Lyon Way

116-118 Bury New Road
Wellingborough
Caerphilly

London

New Maldan

Moss Lane View

Moss Lana View

The Garden House
Worthing

Boughton Mencheisea
Court Colman

Canvey island

Belfast

Dapt CSD

London Ré

Glasgow

County Antrim

Suity 4, The Monument
Chester

Maiton

PO Box 645

Berkshure

Blrmingham

3td Floor, Profile West
Dats House, 19-25 Nuffield Road
Northern Cross

12 Sliverwell Straet
and Floor

Ruthin

Ironmasters Way

3 Charterway

Bocking End

Golfers Club House

33 Union Street
Hambrook

London

{ondon

Market Street

Skekih Parkway EStste

ADDRESS 2

E1 8EU
Walverhampton
High Htiaton
Norfolk
Birmingham
Manchester
Aberdeen

Salbrook Road
Bourne End

<o Dewn
Cambridqeshire
PE27 LU

Stockport
Farntorough
Shoreham-by-5ea
Walton-on-Thames
Abington

Dundum Road

Narthwich
Manchester
Reading
Trowbridgs
London

Frimley
Manchester
Northamptonshire
CFB83 2RZ

EC1V SNR.
Surrey
Skelmersdale
Skelmersdale
Stelling Hall
Sussex BNLS 1YL
Maidstone
Bridgand

Egsex

BT9 66X
Nerthamptan
Basingstoke

Gé1 48P

Selfast

45+47 Manument HIll
Cheshire

Suffolk

Hizh Wveombe

950 Groat West Road
Nuffield Industrial Estate
Hasing View

Bolton

7 Herti Hill
Denblghshira
Telfords TF3 40T
Brairtres retall Park
Braintren

Oak Road

Londan
Winterbourmne

EC4Y 61)

N3 1xXw

Bromagrave

Middlemarch Business Park

ADDRESS 4

WV10 7PP
Brigtof
NRZ 4EE

Gir Manchaster
AB16 5GB

Saifords RH1 5G]
Buckinghsmshire
BT3A2 4QU
PEL7 4LS

Cheshirg
GU14 7IF
BN43 SWU
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Dublis 14

Cheshier

M32 0zZH
Berkshire
Wiltshira

£3 319

Sutray

Gir Manchester
NNS 1BX

KT3 4pH
Lancashire
Lancashire
Newton

Kent MEL7 4LQ
CF31 4NG
$58 9EP

NN#% 765G
RG21 4AH

BT12 6HY

Waeybrdae

CH1 2DD

1P12 10w
Buckinghamshlra HPL2 3WF

Brantfard
Poola
Basingstoke
BL1 1PP
tondon
LL14 2PE

CM77 8]

CM7 9HB
Leatherhead
Londgn SE1 150
Bristel

8AL 04
Coventry

Post code Security Held  Date of

Securtty

B539 &N

Md4 5PN

SL8 5YS

SK7 550

KT12 4BX
QK14 OXG
freland
cwe 232

RGI 1AX
BAl4 OXG

GU16 7ER
M3 SEB

WNB 9TN
WHE 8TN

KT13 8RN

Mheldlesex TWE 9ES
Dorset BH17 ORU
Hampshire RG21 4HL

ECIR 587

Surréy KT22 7PG
8516 10Q

QV3 4PE

Page 1 of 8



AGDC Tradiog Limited
Nole You must knclude all creditors and identify i crediers under hire-purchase, chattef leasing or conditicnal ssls

BALANCE CREDITCR KAME

3,790 Bruce Douglas Marketing Ltd

ADDRESS 1

Bruca Dougles Marketing Ltd

15,718 Bruceflelds Famlly Golf Centre {Tulioch Hom Pimball Road

129,939 Bugler Smith
64,574 Bushnell Performanca Ltd
2,284 Business Stream Scottish water DD
106 Caddycare

2,705,619 Catlaway Golf Europe Lid

156,668 Canterbury City Council DD
7,076 Cardiff City Counct! D
17,547 CBRE NI No 2 Client Account (Belfast)
25,440 Central Bedfordshire DD
27,195 CF Corporate Finance Limited
17.371 CGA Sandown Ltd (OD)
43,080 Chalienge Golf DOLLARS
2,597 Champion Cleaning Services Ltd
50 Charleton Golf Course
10,695 Cheltenham Boro' Council DD
13,323 Cheshira East Borough Counclt DD
119 Chass Ltd
8,064 Chester City Councll DD
248 Chrls Glllick 05194
423 Chrls Holliday 0£215
6,272 Clty & County of Swensea DD
5,088 City Cf Bradford Councll 0D
30.306 City of Edinburgh Cauncil bD
14,790 Clty Of Lincoln Coungil BD
25,072 City of London (DD} Monurment
16,072 City Of Plymouth
5,757 City of Stoke On Trent DD
20,708 City Of York Coundi DD
17,056 CJL Assoclates Ltd
5,833 Ctavs Golf Centre Ltd
3,750 Closa Inv.Finante Ltd -Dlamond
96C Club Class
697,158 Cobra Puma Gelf
6,528 Colchester Borough Council DD
6,480 Colln Middieton 05967
2,234 Comsec Investigetions Ltd
1,736 Confirmed Bank transfers
7,867 Confirmed dupe payments
30 Convey Technology Ltd
11,977 Copyrita Systems
11,036 Corbens Place Limited (DD}
5,236 Cark City Councll .
500 Corporate Account
20,904 Coventry Clty Councll DD
7,280 Croydan Councll DD
2,642 C-Sguared Consulting Ltd
68,100 Cube Logistics (Duty & VAT)
17.544 Cube Loqistics (Fralght)
22 Curwen Cleaning Ltd
42,320 Cushman & WakeReld (DD)
12,543 O A M Masrle PS DD
59 Danlel Fairbrass 4464
15 David Lilley 04121
1,230 Deer Parx Go!f Club

B.445 Delapre Golf Centre Ltd (RENT BY 5/0)
102,640 Dentsu Aegls Manchester Limted T/A Carat

12,984 Derby City Councl
1£,714 Derwent Management Limited{DD}
1,512 Differences Account 2
17 Dlglial Tacho Solutlens Ld
4,933 Direct Packaging
100,927 Display Logle

578 DLL Financla! Solutions {re STILL lease)

3,199 DLR Bun Laoghaire-Rathdewn CC DD

Buqler Smith

Bushnalt Performance Ltd
7 Lochside View
Caddycare

Callaway Golf Evrops Ltd

Plas Lone

Cornwall Court 4th Ficor
Kllgour Court

CF Corporate Financa Limited
Sandewn Park Goif Centre
Chellange Golf DOLLARS
Chamgon Cleaning Services Ltd
Charleton House

Mupicipal OMices

Bax Lana

Chess Ltd

20 Bridge Street

Livic Centre
Britannla House
wavaerly Court
City Hall

Guildal

Ballard House
Clvic Centry

West Offices

CIL Assoclates Ltg
Bryn Estyn Road
Close Inv.Finance Ltd -Diamond
Club Class

Cobra Pume Goif
Rowen House

123 Alderqate Street

Cenvey Technoleay Ltd
Copyrite Systems

The Cablns

City Hall

Ear! Straet

Bernard Weatherlll House
C-Squared Consulting Ltd
Cube Loqisties (Duty & VAT)
Cuba Logistfes {Fraight)
Curwen Cleaning Ltd

125 Oid Broad Street
Contract House

Oid Palance Lane

Eagle Drive

Dentsu Aegis Manchestar Limtad 7/A Carat
Councll House

1 Ceniro Place

Dialtal Tache Selutions Ltd

Direct Packaging

Display Lagic

DLL Financial Solutions (re STILL lease)
County

m.wEEHV\\\\ Date p tEi M

and claiming
possasslon

ADORESS 2

Unit 10/11/12 Block 22
Bannockbura

44 Brookfiald Street

Unit CB3 Barwell Susiness Parik
EdInburgh

Shanklli Businass Cantre

Unlt 27, Barwell Business Park
Carterbury

Bute Street

15 Comwall Streat

Bassett Acad

Reading Intarnationa: Business Park
More Lane

PC Box 429

133-137 Chorley O¥d Road
Colinburgh

Promensde

Congleton

Bridffard House

Chaster

Qvtermouth Road
Hall Ings
Edinburah
Beaumont Fee
Aldermanbury

W Hoe Road

Gleba Streat
Staton Rise

Unie 11

Wrexham
Diamord GgIf Int,
Four Ashes Golf Centre
Grange Road

33 Sheephen Road

Lendan .

Unit 3 Copad Hall Business Park
Copyrite House, Unit 84
Aylesford Lakes

AndalesEa Street

Conventry

8 Mint Walk

29 Moore Street
Wortley Moor Road
Wortley Moor Road
74 Maath Strost
Landon

202 North Cray Road

Richmond

Norhamoton

117-119 Portinnd Strest
Corporation Straet
Pride Park

119 Berkshire Crive

Grave Works, Battersea Road
Unit A3, Ladyship Milis

D& Laga Landen Leasing Ltd
Marina Road

ADDRESS 3

Kispindle Road, Dunsinane 1nd Est

Leatherhead Road
EH1Z 9DH

Station Road
Leatherhead Road
CT1 iYw

Cardift
Elrmingham
Leighton Buzzard
Reading

Esher

Waxhaw

Boltan

Lavan
Cheltenham
CW12 aNs

Heyes Lane

CH1 2BY

Swansea

Bradford

PO Box 12331 -
Lincoin

Londan

Plymeuth

Stokae-on-Trent

Yark

Brookwatar Close

LLL3 9UB

Unlt U4 & U3 Rudford Ind Est.
Four Ashes Road, Dotridaa
Battay

Coichester

ECLA 4)Q

Reval wootton Sassatt

ventura Polnt, West Evans Road
78a Rochester Roac

Centre

CV1 SRR
Crovdon
Londan
Wortlay
Wortley
Middlesbrough
EC2N 1AR
Sideup

TW2 IPQ

NN4 JDU ,
Manthester

Derby

Darby

Woalston

teaton Mersay Ind. Est.
Ql¢t Lane

PO Box 430

Dubfin

ADDRESS 4

Oundes
FK7 BEH
WN? tHQ
Surrey

Shankill
Chessington

CF10 5HW

83207

LU7 1AT

RG2 6AA

Surrey

NC28173

Gtr Manchestar BL1 3BD
KY9 1HG

GL5Q 95A

Aldariey Edqe

SAL 35N
801 fHX

LN1 10D
EC2Y YHH
PL1 2AE
T4 iHH
YOi 6GA
Hallfax

Ford Road, Arundel
Sofitull
Wast Yorkshl
€03 3wG

Swinden

Speke, Lverpoo)
Avelsford

Caork

RO 1EA

Londen SW3 20w
Lesds

Leads

TS1 4RT

DA14 SEL

M3 6ED
DE1 2FS
England

Warrignton
Heaton Mersey
Halifax
Watford
Ireland

pekd n advance of the supply of goods or sevices and craditors claiming retention of tile over proparty In tha company's

Post code Security Held  Date of
Becurity

Anqus DO2 2)P

KT9 2NY

CO. DUBLIN
Surray K19 2NY

KT10 8AN

Cheshire SK§ 7)P

West Yorkshire HX3 0QR.

Wast Sussax 8N18 QBF
Waest Midlands B93 NG
WF17 62U

Wiitshire SB4 80P
L24 9P8

ME2Q 70X
Ireland

L5112 43M
LS12 48

DE24 8RF

Cheshirg WA2 7P}
Stockport SKé 3EA
HX3 5QN

Herts WD18 8EZ

Page2of B



AGDC Trading Limited

Note: You mast include all crediiore and idenidy ail cratiiars under hire-purchass, chatiel isasing o corxdttional sals agreemems and customars claiming amounts pak in advance of the supply of gosds or services and credtiors claiming retertion of tle ovar property in tha company's

BALANCE CREDITOR NAME

19,957 Doncaster Borough Council DD
20 Downfield Golf Club
52,494 DPD
18 Oriver Check & Train Lid
18,201 DTZ Common Receipts Thurrock DD
31,507 DTZ McCombe Plerce LLP DD Boucher Rd
14,000 Dudly M.B.C. DD
6,815 Dundae Clty Council
13,463 DWF Sports Ltd (DD)
15,686 East DunbastonshireCoundi DB
856 East Herts Councll (DD
10,150 East Renfrawshire Councll 0D
18,836 Eastleigh Sorough Councti DD
16,268 Eastieigh Borough Councll DD
112,980 Eaton Ltd - Golf Pride (1/SD}
439 Eden Springs UK Limited
485 Edanred Incentives & Motivation tid DD
30,278 EDF
4,636 Edgeriey Simpsan Howe
175 Eldarslie Golf Club
10 Efllot Patterson 03426

ADDRESE 1

Civl Offtea

Turnberry Avenug

orD

Driver Check & Train Ltd
125 O!d Broad Street
Boucher Road

259 Castle Road

50 N Lindsay Street

35 Ballards Lane

Shkypark 1

Wallflelds

Eastwood Park

Easteigh House

Eastlelgh House

Eaton Ltd - Golf Pride {USD)
Eden Serings UK Limited
Edenred Incentives & Motivatlen Lid DD
255 Broadway

17/19 Maddox House

63 Mafn Road

29,566 Emasson Management Services OO {Mntres 83 Clarkenwaill Road
42,571 Emerson Manaqement Services DD (Bolton) 83 Clerkenwell Road

11,538 Epping Forest District Councli DD
55 Equifax Ltd
&07 Emst & Young
33 Esteem Manzged Services Lid
13,112 Exetér ity Counch OO
45 Faikirk Councll
3,780 FwaMark Ltd
13,390 Foresight Sports
114,143 FPD Savills Commerclaf Ltd OD
20,625 Freda Herzia (SO - rant aniy}
96,000 FTI Consulting LLF
2,269 G45 Cash Sarvices Irefand Ltd
40,895 Gamma Business Communications Ltd
93,163 Gamma Network Solutions Ltd
345,443 Garmin
9.568 Gateshead Council OD

389 Gaudet Luca Ltd (DO}

500 Gaoff Swaln Golf Unplugged
19,841 GrK Retall & Tachnoloqy UK Ltd
19,474 Gl Insight

1,045 Glbson Hollvhomas Ltd

4,980 Glvex UK Corporation Limited
26,250 G15 Properties Ltd 0O

5 Gleddoch Golf Club

3,082 Gienmulr Ltd

3,300 Golf Ranae News {pay weekly)
53,010 Golf Tech Goif Trading Ltd

57 Golfsmith Eurgpe PLC

3.558 Golohin Ltd
£9,977 Gophar Golf Co., 1td

2,781 Granders Intemationai Ltd

2,152 Grass Roots (Hawk Incentives)

3,500 Great Hadham (DD)

448 Greens Environmental itd
466 Greenstar Ltd DD

4,226 Grimsby Golf Centre Ltd (DD)

5,984 Guildford Borough Councll DD
32,342 HaMord Hughes Limited

1,550 Hatfords
10,819 Hambrook
14,264 Havas Hella Limited
14,537 Haven Fower

B.403 Hays Accountancy Personnel

Signat

Civic Office Hiah Staet
Equifax Ltd

Ernst & Young

Esteerm Managed Services Ltd
Civic Centra

Municipat Offices

FlreMark Ltd

Foreslaht Sports

33 Margaret Street

Ashbeourne House

FTI Consulting LLP

G45 Cash Services Ireland Ltd
Gamma Business Communications Ltd
Gamma Netwark Selutions Lid
Garmin

Civic Centra

Hiddle Lene

Geoff Swain Golf Unplugged
G Retall & Tachnotoay UK Ld
GI Inaight

Glbson Hoilvhomes Lid

Gvex UX Corperatior Limited
3 Acord Business Centra

Old Greenrock Road

Glenmuir Ltd

Golf Range News {pay weekly)
Golf Tech Goif Trading Ltd
Golfsmith Europe PLC

Galohin Ltd

Gophar Soif Co., Ltg

Granaers International Ltd
Grass Roots (Hawk Incentives)
Great Hadham Country Club
Greens Environmental Ltd
Greenstar Lig DD

Little Coates Road

Millmead House

Halford Hughes Limited
Halfords

Havas Hella Limuted
Haven Power
Hays Accountancy Parsonnel

u\% G143

posesssion
ADGRESS 2

Waterdzle

pundes

15th Floor

warnngton Business Park
landen

Boucher Crascent

Oudiey Town Centre

Dunges

London

Sulte 713

Peqs Lane

Rouken Glen Road

Upper Market Strest

uUppar Market Strest

Dnits 1 & 2 Sthr Stirling Cantre
Unit B, 3 Livingstona Boulevard
Northoata

Baxleyheath

Maviair

Edlersiie

London

London

Epning

Accounts Receivabie, First Floor
Ernst & Young Butlding
Rofta House

Paris Street

West bridoe Street
BFF Business Park
Unit 16

Marviebona

Aloeron Gardeng

200 Aldersqate

51 Bracken Road

The Port House

Kinas House

Liberty House
Evistones Rosd
Hadzor

The Bedlord Gof Club
Fermarly COGENTA
147 Scudsmors Rose
Hill Quavs

Henristts Housa
Nortnzpour Road
Langbank

Deives Road

Plemood

{nion MIfl

ormond Houge

unit 11 Aligy Buginess Park
No 81-1 Zhongxin N St
Granae Close
Blackhawk Natwork
Graat Hadham Road
Hillhousa International
\Unit B, Baliyoan Business Park,
Grimsby

Milimead

38 Effingham Road
Icknigld Straet Drive

Havas House
DOrax Power Station
Hay's House

ADDRESS 3

Doncastar

002 30P

Castlemead

Long Lane

EC2N 2BO

County Antrim

oyt tQ

Dol 108

N3 Ixw

8 Elliet Place

Herford

Giffnock

Eastlelah

Eastlelah

Northflelds Industrial Centre
Hamiitan Int Rechnoiogy Park
Tha Pavilions

DAG 8ET

London

Johnstone

ECLR 5AR

ECIR 54R

CMi1g 4BZ

6 Wallington Placa
Chartgred Accountants
Rudgata

Exeter

Falkirk

Bath Read

The Pines Business Park
Londen

Londen

Alderaqate Streat
Sandyford Industrial Estate
Maring Keen

Kings Road Wast
Houndscown Business Park
Gateshead

Croitwich

Camoustle brive, Great Denham
Level 18, 25 Canada Square
Lelcester

10 Commerical Street

2nd Fleor, 17/18 Henrietta Streat
Coshamn

PA14 BYE

Lanark

Stssinaburst

Vemon Street

Nuffigld Road

Allsa Road, Irving
Sanchthq Dist

Llover Nook Industrial Park
Westslda, Landon Rosd
Much Hadham

Flestwood Road North
Balivoyan Road

DN34 4L

GulidfordGU2 488

Surbiten

Washford West

Hermitzee Court, Hermitage Lane
Selby
4 5t Georges Square

ADDRESE 4
DNi 3BU

Lower Castle Strest
Warrington

Belfast

Glasaow

S$G13 8EQ

Glasgow

SO5G 9YN

8050 SYN

Market Deading, Peterbarough
Blantvra

Chester Businass Park

W1s 20H
PAS 8AZ

Leads

Clty Quarter, Labps Quay
Wetherby LS23 74
EXL 131

FK1 SRS
Bridqwater

Broad Street

WiG 0Jb

Nwt1 O8N

London

Dublinlg

Port Solent
Newbury
Southemptan

NES 1HH

WRY 7IR

Bedferd -
Canary Wharf

LES 1VQ
Manchester
Covent Garden
Portsmouth

Lanaskshire MLE1 SDX.
Kent

Solton

5t Ivas

Avrshire

New Talpel City
Alfreton

Hemet Hempstead
$G10 5)B
Theraten
Sandyfard

KT6 5IY
Redditch 898 ODE

Maidstons
North Yorkshire
New Malden

Past coda Security Held  Date of

Sacurity

Bristal 851 G
Cheshire WA2 87X

BT12 AY)

G3 aep

q47 6ug

PEG BEQ
Gr2 QBP
Chester CH4 8Q)

L51 4AP
Cork

Somarset TAS aNZ
Guildford GU3 3B8H

EC1A 4HD

Portsmouth PO 4TH
RG14 55Y
5040 988

Badforshire MK4( 4FF
Landon E14 5LQ

M1S 4PZ
Londen WCZE 8QH
PO 3TH

TN17 2A)

BLL 2PT

Cambridaashire #£27 ILX
Scotland KAL2 BLN
Talwan 241

Derbyshire DESS 4Q7
Herts HP3 97D

Claveleys FY5 4QD
Dublin 18

MELS INT
Y04 8PH
Surrey KT3 43

Page Jof 8



AGDC Trading Limiled

Nota You must include all craditors ad Iderify al crediors under fire-purchasa, chatiet lansing or conditional sake agreaments and customers clsiming Bmaunts piid in advance of the supply of gocds or services and creditors clakming retention of titie over properny In the company's

>

BALANCE CREDITOR NAME

312 Healfth Assured Ltd
4,583 High Legh Park Gelf Club
11,051 High Street frop (M & J O FLYNN) DI

ADDRESS 1

Health Assured Lid
warrington Road
Beckett House

11.496 Hiqk Street Vouchers Ltd DD {love2reward) High Street Vouchers Litd DD (love2raward)

30,000 Hlllslde Estates {Hampshire) Ltd DO
45,811 ICE Facilitles Matntenance
21,000 Iichester Estates
3,599 Indeed UK Qperatiens Limited
4,106 Inenco
3,425 Inttial Weshroom Solutions
36 Insh Ladies Golf Unlon
258 Irish Water
14,722 IT Golf Ltd DD (Al Driving Range)
259 J A Kent Services
57 Jack Goodqer 04151
12,450 Jarroms DD
18,750 John Hogg & Co. Ltd (D)
385 John Mantla 05650
148 John Storey 99084
29,805 Joknson Feliows (DD)
3,126 Johnston Shopfitters UK Limited
27 Jonuthan Berry 5478 N
49,434 Jones Lang LaSaile Hedgend
22,552 1S Internattonal Ltd
6,144 Kettering brough councli DD
7.148 Kaymen Secutity Services Limited
8,496 Keystone Law Lid
15 Kim Glilesple 03352
7,296 Kingsten Uponfiult Council DD
66,321 kingsway Golf Centres Itd DD
2,713 Kingswood Golf Centra {OD)
8,199 Kinney Green LLP - SERVICE CHARGE
36,000 Kinney Green LLP DD
21,259 Knight Dragon bevelepments Ltd
8,400 Knights Salichors DD
10,800 KPMG
4,580 KPMG Euro
3,152 La Granda Marg Hotel (OD)
350 Lamb Garden Care
6,878 Lambert Smith Hampton DD
36,650 Land & Proparty Services 2D
20,456 LDF Finance No 1 Lwd DR
3,900 LearnUpon Limited
1,209 Leasedrive Rental Management Ltd DD
14,160 Leeds City Council 0D
18 Leqgat & General Team
9,408 Letcester City Councli DR -
18,867 Lefsure Golf Ltg DD Fiavgo!f London
446 Level 4 Golt
7,266 Lincoln Goif Centre {SG}
8,256 Liverpool City Councll DO
1,191 Liverpoc) Gelf Centre (D)
2,400 Litoyds TSB Commerclal Sports Pub

Fravie Hillside

ICE Facilitias Maintenance

# Addison Road

Indeed UK Operations Limitsd
Ribble House

Initial Washreom Sotutions
103-105 Q House

Feley Strest

Rowley Lane

J A Kant Sarvices

15 Upper King Straet
1-6 St Helens Business Park

163 Newhall Street
Johnston ShopMters UK Limited

Latimar House

15 International Ltd

Municlpal Ofices

Keymen Security Services Limited
Keystone Law Ltd

Newbridqes Accuta
Cambridge Road

Sandy Lana

27-32 Qid Jawry

27-32 Qld Jewry

Lavei §

Knights Solicitors DD
KPMG

KPMG Euro

varzon Read

Lamb Garden Cara

UK Housa

Suita 53 3rd Floor

LDF Financa No 1 Ltd DD
LeamUpen Limited
Leasedrive Rantal Managerment Ltd DD
Clvie Hat

1 Colaman Street

51 Grandby Strast

280 Watford

Laval £ Golf

Meor Lane

99 Henvry Sraet

12 Caldway Drive

Liloyds TSB Commerdal Sports Pub

10,512 London Borough of Barking & Dagenham (D Town Hall

22,368 London Sorough of Bamet DD
17,760 London Borough of Havering DD
4,510 Loomis UK Lig DD
124 Love2shop /A Park Retall Ltd
20,109 Lvreco UK Ltd
99,601 Macgregor Golf §

10,231 Macauarie Corporate & Asset Flnance 2 Lid

6,240 Maidstone Borough Counct DD
201 Maliins Bank Golf Club (Kisk A/C)

1255 High Roagd

Maln Road

Loomis UK Lid DD

Love2shop T/A Park Retail Ltd

Lyreco UK Ltd

Macareqor Golf §

Macquarie Corporate & Asset Finance 2 Ltd (DD)
Maldstana Hause

Malkins Bank Golf Club {Kiosk A/C)

13,434 Manchester City Councll DO Daigy Works

474 Martin Mulitgan Marketing Ltd Martin Mulllgan Marketmq Ltd
77,929 Mason Qwen & Partnars DD Uninion CT
- Gt

Date

possession
ADDRESS 2

The Paninsule
High Legh
Barrack Squara
Vallay Road
QOdlham

1 Hatton Lane
Kansington
3rd Floor
Bailam Raad
PO Box 4575
76 Furze Road
Dublin 1
Arkley
Chestnut Farm

Leicaster
130-134 High Strest

Birmingham
Unlt 10 Network Centra

5-7 Cumerland Flace
Unit B, 3 Reaal Way
Bowling Green Road
11 Chorley New Road
48 Chancery Lane

Hull

Cambridge
Tadwarth

Lendon

Landon

6 Mitra Passaqe
The 8rampton
Dept 781, 58 Clarendon Read
Dep 791, 58 Clarendon Road
Guernsey

1) Bunchurch

180 Oxford Streat
Ladnse Place

Des Housa

First Flogr Ocean House
Crowthorne House
Leeds

Londen

Laloestar

Harrow

Unit ] Brocks. Park
Therpe on the Hil
Livepool

Uveposl

PO Box 10484

1 Town Square
Whathstone
Romford

1 Alder Court
Retaller Servicas
Deer Fark Court

2 Biagrave Street
King Street
Betchton Road

345 Stockport Road
Barcode House
Livapcol

ADDRESS 3

i Cheetham A Road
Knutsfard

Ballincollig
Birkenhead
Hampshira

Stretton

Landen

20 Farringtor Road
Lytham

Dudlay

Sangdvlord Business Park
Ireland

Barnet

Chestnut Lare

LEL &XF
Helywood

83 15W
Kirk Lane, Kirk Sandsil

Southampton
Watford
Kattering
Bolton
{onden

Hug ZBH
Melbourn

KTZQ ENE
EC2R 8DQ
EC2R 80O
Lendon
Newcastlg-Under-Lyme
Watford
Watford

Y5 7LL

Sale

Fitzrovia

50 Tawn Range
St David's Park
Arran Quey
Nine Mile Ride
L5: SUR

EC2R 544

LEL 6FB

HAL 3TZ
Homafield Road
Lincaln

i1 5BY

L27 Ova
Harlow

Barking

N20 OE)

RM1 2B8&
Rennly Hoqy Read
Valley Road
Donnington Wood

Reading
Hatdstone
Sandbach
Mancheser
Shew Street
L2 4Q

ADDRESS 4

Manchester
WALE OWA
Co.Cork
Mersayside
Enqland
Warrinaton

Lendon
FY8 4TS
DY1 §TA
Sandyford

ENS 3HW
Barton In Fabis

Co Down

Doncastar

S015 28H
W24 47)
NN15 70X
BL1 4QR

WC2A 1JF

SGE 6EY

SE10 OBR
$Staffordshire
WD17 10E
WD1Y 1DE

Sala

Landon

Do box. 1444
Ewloe
Dublin 7
Wakingham

Haverhill
LNE 98w

CM20 9GY
161t 7L

Nottingham
Blrkenhead
Telford

RG1 1AZ

ME1S 6)Q

Cheshlre CW11 4XN
M13 OLF

St Helens

Post code Security Heid  Dateof
Sacurtty
14 4FB

CH41 7ED

RG29 1HX

WAS ANE

W4 8D

tondon EC1M 3HE

Dublin 18 OALS €538

Nottinqham NG11 CAE

BT18 9HQ

South Yarkshire ON3I 18N

STS 00w

M3a3 SED
Wi1D INN

Fintshirg CH5 3XF
freland DO7 DHT3
Berkshire RGH) 3GA

Suffalk CB9 8QF

NG2 1RX
Merseyside CH41 7ED
Shropshire TF2 7N8

Mersayside WALD 1EN

Pagrdoft



AGDC Trading Limited

Note' *Ytu must include all crecitors and idantify ail creditors undar Blre-purchase, chatiel leasing or conditipnal sale agreements and customars claiming Smounts paid in Aavance of (he supply of goods of asrices and crediors claming retantion of tte over property in tha company's

BALANCE CREDITOR NAWE

158,469 Magters Goif (Doltars)
97,962 Masters Golf Company
90 Matthew Guest 05114
35 Matthew Srnith 04807
15,000 Matthews 8 Goodman LLP (DD
134 Maurice Paul 5913
30,720 Mays Properties Ltd OD
20,622 Maci8 Limited
23,657 Meateor Sarl (DD rent onby}
6,762 Metro Driving Ranges Lid DD
21,802 MH No.2 Umited Partnership DD Intu
£, 788 MLA Sports Techrotogy Ltd
691 Michellas Grundy Lid 5C 00
11,880 Middlesbrouah Counci DU
20,408 Miilers Retall Cesian Lid
18,536 Miitan Kevnes Coundll DD
724,322 Mizuno Carporation UK Lid
1,080 Moge! Sianaqs Ltd
30 Monifleth Retary Galf Club
10,015 Mood Media Ltd
1,111 Morplan
214,760 Motocaddy - RBS Comm Services
68 Mr Nigel Woodhead
4,500 N1 Goif Londen Lid
9,706 Nene Goif Limited
270.316 Naorr BV Nike
1,725 Neopost Credifon DD
154 Neva-Consultants.Com
31t Naw Maiden Goif Cantra Ltd DD
7,352 Nawcastla City Councll DD
89,660 NGL Golf Qonsultancy Ltd
12,640 Nibilium impart Export S.L
117,839 NickStewartediaConsultancy
37 Nigel Thomas G1571
1,314 Nightline
2,696 Northamptan Borough Council (DI
66 Northumbrian Water
20,053 Northwing Gotf DD
14,250 Norton & Company DD
8.980 Norwich City Councit DD
20,090 Nettingham City Cound! DD
36 NPSC Limited
310 NWF Fualsg Ltd
1,121 02 UK Limited DD
11,531 Oaklay UX Ltd
208 Oliver Johnson 03848
7.500 One $top Golf
5,400 QOrchidsoft Limited
477 OSM Consultants Limited (wurkplace)
17.925 Oval Propertias Two Limited DD
3,600 Oxford Golf Centre 0D
21,000 Oxford London Developments DD
7,456 P 1 & F Holdings DD
1,188 Page Tiqer
576 Park Retall Ltd {Maxim B28)
780 PDE Waste Tachnologies DD
9,252 PDS Loglstics Led
270 Peacock Garden Services
100 Peak Cashtow {Jaspers)
2,040 PEC Packaging Ltd
20 Pesbles Golf Club
40,834 Peel Invastments Intermediate Ltd
191,111 Perry Ellis Europe Ld
348 Phllic Swift
18,000 Pickwick Estates 5/0
153,541 Ping Europe Ltd [APPAREL)

AQDRESS 1

Masters Golf {Dollars)
Masters Golf Company

27 frenmaonder Lane

The Tower Unlt 15

Medig Limited

Rug Guillaume Krall 5

Metro Golf Centre:

40 Broadway

MIA Sports Technoiogy Lid
114 Matvern Aiits Scienca Park
PG Box 993

Millers Ratall Deslan ttd

1 Saxon Gata

Mizuno Corporation UK Ltd
Madel Signage Lid

B Princess Street

Mood Media Ltd

Marplan

Motecaddy - RBS Comm Services
Mr Nigel Woodhead

265 Tunnel Avenue

36 Tyndall Court Commerce Road
Neon B.V Nike

Keopost Cradifon D
Neva-Consultants,Com

Traps Lang

Berras Bridga

NGL Golf Consultaney Ltd
Nibilium Import Expart S.L.
NickStewartMegiaConsuitaney
NightLine

Nightkine

The Guidhall

Edmund Byres

701 & Shere Trall

15 Carlisle Street

Sk Pater Straat,

Loxfey House

NPSO Himited

Unht 15 Meadow View Endustnal Estate
02 UK Limited OD

Oakley UK Ltd

Natlonal Avenue

Orchidsaft Umited

O5M Consut Limited (wurkplace)
8 5 Molton Street

Hill Top Road

14 Kings meadw Hinksey

Unit 3

Paga Tlaer

Vallay Road

PDE Wasts Technologies DD
PDS Logistics Lid

Peacock Garden Services

Peak Cashflow (Jaspers)

PEC Packaging Ltd

The Clubhausa

Pee! Dome Inty Trafford Centre
Petry Ellls Europe Lid

Fhilip Swift

Liberty Housa

Ping Eurapa Ltd (APPAREL)

m_mawﬁ.\vx\»\\ﬂ'_u&a R. ‘_ﬁ ..x w

possasaion
ADURESS 2

Unit & Gordozno Gate
Unit 2 Gordano Gate

London

Falracress Retail Park

11 Ashfieids New Road
L-1882

Champlons way

London

1 Europa View

Geraidine Road

Town Hall

Granby House

East

Mizuno House, 612 Reading Rd
Epsllon House

Monifisth

West House

Po Box 54

Smith house, PO Box NoSQ, Elmwood
Carnington Claaning Services
London

Lynch Wood

130 Southend On Sea
Meopost House

Neva House

New Maldan

Newcastls Upon Tyna

Eagle House

Pol, Ind Neinor de Henares
44 Hangver Strest {3rd Floor)
Unlt 5 Myaan Park

Unlt 5 Mygan Park

St Giles' Square

Consatt

Ceantral Clty

Soho

Narnich

Station Stragt

Third Floor

Reach Road

Corraspondenca Dapartment
Icon Housa

Hull

4 Bankside

Cld Marsh Farm Barns
Mayiair

Crford

Oxford

Ballintear Avenue
22 Faistalf House
Birkenhead

Nicholas House

Unit AC3

33 vale Road

6c St Michaels Court
Unlt 4 Phoanix Park
Kirkland Street
Trafford Clrty
Crittatl hond

57 Reaper Close
Brosk Avenue
Corringham Hoad

ADDREBS 3

Serbert Road
Serbert Read

EC2V 8RA

Marcham Road
Newcastle Under Lyme
Luxembourg

NWw4 1PX

SW1H 0BT

Sheffleld Business Park
Worcestershire
Middieshrough
Graenwood Street
Milton Kaynes
Winnersh

Wast Road

Dundag

46 High Street

Tampla Bank

Avenue, Feltham

29 Northfleld Road
SE10 0QE
Paterborough

$599 1EH

South Street

Plitdown

KT3 4RS

NE1 80K

Berkeley Business Park
C/Farrocarril 16, E-7, Nave §
£dinbergh

Jamestown Road
Jamestown Road
Northampten

DHE 91T

PA 15926

London

HR2 AKH

NG3 3NG

2 Thomas More Square
Burwell

PO Box 202

Icknield Way

gast Yorkshira

Tha Watermark

Cld Marsh Farm Road
Landen

OX4 LPF

OX2 0DP

Dublin 16

2atdoiph Road
Mersayside

Heath Park
Acornfleld Road
Camberley

Warstone Farade ast
Goodtass Road
Peabies

Manchaster

Witham

Great Sankey
Warsash
Galnsborough

ADDRESS 4

Portishead
Portishead

Ablngdon
ST5 20H

Sheffleid
England

Saiferd

MK9 383

Woking

1pswich

DD5 4AW

Orpington

Hariow

Middlesex TW13 7QD

East Sussex

Finchampstead

28430 Meco, Guadalalara
EH2 2DR

Rnalas East

Finglas East

NN1 1DE

USh
W1D 385

London

Cambridge

Haoughton Regls
Letchworth, Garden City,

HUS 418
Gatashead
Sagland
WiK 50Q

Iratand
Surrey

CH41 TED
Croptharne
Knowsley Industrial Park
Surrey
Birmingham
Speke

EH45 EY
ML7 8PL
Essex
Warrington
Southampton
Lincolnshire

Posi coda Security Held
Somerset B520 7GG
Somerset BS20 7GG

OX14 1TP

59 1XK
WRLA 35Z

M6 6PD

Berkshlre RG11 SHE
Suffelk 13 9F1

Kent BRS 01Q
Essex CM20 2T5

HU3 6TL

Essex RM1 2AR
TN22 3XL

Berkshire RG40 4Y]
Spain 28880

DUBLIN 11
DUBLIN 11

EiW 1¥N
DE25 OGH
LU 9AG

Herts SG6 16D

Tyne & Waar NE11 85Y
Flintshire

TWES 2LH

Wores WR10 3NE
Knowslay L33 7UG
GULS DR

B13 &NR
Liverpocl L2¢ 9HL

M8 3Dl

Cheshire Wa5 1DY
5031 SHP

DN21 1XZ

Date of
Sacurity

Page 5 of 8



AGPC Trading Limited

Note You must include al! creditors and identfy #lt <reditors undar hre-purchisss, chatte! (sasity of conditional aale agreements and cusiomars climing emounts paid In advance cf the supply of goods or ssrvices and creditors Ciaiming refention of titke over properly in the company's

BALANCE CREDITOR NAME

2,516,731 Ping Europe Lt (HARDWARE)
26,228 Placement UK itd
40,551 Plavqolf Colchester Ltd pR
2,384 Fiaysport Golf
774 FLM Global Ltd
$26 Plymouth Golf cantre
288,049 Powakaddy Internationz! Ltd
80,305 PPL PRS Lid
14,610 Premler Inn Business AC DD
8,268 Praston Borough Council DD
236 Prociean
8,552 Prodoto Phatographic Studios ktd
3,092 Profile Security
€,000 Proparty Complete
42,494 PSL Print Management
13,581 Quantum Funding Limited 0D
11,250 RE Hotets
11,250 Realm Lid
856 Realm Ltd
19,498 Rad Eye International Ltd
1,600 Read.CO.UK
183 Rentokll Initlal UK Ltd
12,589 Return Path, Inc
12,600 Raeversionary Assets 2 Ltd BD
34,237 Reward
39,849 Ribbon Milton Kaynes Limited
117 Robert Newstead 6052
1,599 Robin Gibson
17,482 Rowarth Yentures Lt (DD)
11,680 Royal Borduah of Greenwich (DD}
944 Royal Mail NW & Nw
9,216 RovalBor KingstononThames DD
36,000 Rustington Golf Centra Ltd ©D
154 Saitira Property Management Ltd
29,325 Savills Middlebrough (DD)
2,620 Savllis UK Ltd Middiesbrough S/C
47,297 Sacond Chanca
51,507 Second Chance DOLLAR
18,832 Sefton Councii DD
10,800 Service Management Group Inc
28,758 Servium Ltd
24,000 SGTV Ld
576 §HB Golf Ltd DD
12,620 Shaffietd City Council DD
317 Shoosmiths
31,260 Shopoartrak Ltd{Expenan FootFall}
39,600 Shot Scope Technologies Lid
1,767 Shred-it
16,807 Slemens Financlal Services Lid DD
1,268 Slemang PLC
1 Sliverwood Galf Club
2,646 Sitvesters Eiectrical Contractors {td
19,231 Simpsinns Ltd (Onfy Rent DD
£3,750 Skinners Commarcial Dev, Ltd DD
18,440 Siough Boreuah Counclt DD
283 SMC Premier Cieaning
2,566 Smith & Batason Limited
1,323 Sodexo Pass Ltd OO
87 Seftcat Lmited
10,552 Sclihull Borough Counctl DD
3,414 South Dublin County Council O
28,228 South Gloucsstershire DO
22,644 South Lanarkshire Councit DD
S.424 South Staffordshire Council DD
79 South staffs Water
2,748 Sprctra Analysis Services Lt

Z

Stgnatur,

ADDRESS 1

Ping Bwrops Lid (HARDWARE)
Placerment UK Itd

Suite 16 Exhibition House
Playsport Golf

PLM Glabal Ltd

¢fo Lows Henwood Limited
Pawakaddy International Lad
PPL PRS Ltd

Pramier lun Busicess AC GD
Town Hall

Protlgan

Prodote Photoqraphie Studios Lid
Profile Security

Property Complets

PEL Print Managemant
Quantum Funding Limited DO
Tha Aqeas Sow! Botiey Road
Tha Farmhouse

The Farmhouse

Red Eye International Ltd
Reed.£O.UK

Rentokll Initial UK Ltd

Return Path, Inc

Hsah Farm

Reward

Rlitban Milton Keynes Limited

Rabln Gibson

14 City Quav

35 wellington Street
Roval Mall NW & Nw
Guildhall High Street
Gelfars Lang
Turberry House

Secong Chance

Second Chance DOLLAR
Hawthorne Road

Service Management Grous [nc
Servium Lid

SGTV Ltd

3 5t Davids Businass Park

Town Hall

Shoosmiths

Shoopertrak Lid(Experian FoctFall)
Shot Scope Technolaqies Lid
Shred-it

Slernens Financlal Services Ltd 0D
Siemens PLC

16 Turmoyz Lane

Silvesters Electrical Contractors Ltd
1524 high Straet

136 Gray Sireet

5t Martins Place

SMC Premier Cleaning

Smith & Batesan Limited

Sodexo Pass Lid DO

Softcat Limited

Councll House

County Hall

Council Offleas

Almdad Street

Walvarhampten Road

Wood End Lana

Soectra Anzlivsis Services Lid

> Un_nm,f :. ! M

posseasion.
ADDRESS 2

Corringham Road

Unit 1.10, Tha Plaza
Addlison Bridge Place
Stewartfiald Way

Unit 1 Harbour Trading Estate
12 Mannamead Road
Slttingbourne Industrlal Park
Marcury Place

‘Walsall Road

Lancaster Road

Bradford Tracey House
Balvoir House

S1A

Rosa Cottage Office

Unit A59

Reading Intamational Businass Park
West End

Farm Road

Farm foad

Cak Mouse

Dragon Court

PQ Box 4973

3 Park Ava 41st Floor
Battarsby

PO Bax 4447

500 Saxon Gale West

4 Villagers Closa
Camperdown Strast
Woolwich

Remitiance Cantre
Kingsten Upon Tharnes
Arqmering

175 Wast George Street
Edinbyrgh

£dinburgh

Urits 1-4 Pipars Cowrt
Units 1-4 Pipers Court
Bootle

1737 McGee Street
Genesls Centra

Colville

Dalqgaty Say

Pinstone Strast

2 Colmora Square

Yorke House

Umit 27 Castlabrze Usiness Cantre
177 Cross Street

Safton Park

Sir William Slsmens House
Craigavon

12 Chiltern Court

Irvine

Workington

51 Bath Road

Pramier Court
Stronahoid House

unit 5 Albany Court
Thames Industriat Estate
Manor Square

Tallaght

Badminton Road
Hamitten

Codsnll

Fradiey

Hebd Office 2 Olympic Businass Centre

ADDRESS 3

Galnsborough

535 Kings Roed
London

East Kilbrlde
Portishead

Flymouth
Sittingbourna

£t George Street
Cannbtk

Prgston

Halberton

Caldena Buslness Park
Warrington Business Park
Graen Lane

Red Scar Business Park
Reading

Southarnpbon
Somarset

Samerset

Crowa Hall Farm
27-29 Mackiin Street
Dudley

New York
Middlesbrough

London

Milton Keynes

Waetton

Dundea

London

Papyrus Road

KT 1EU

BM16 4B

Glasqow

EHZ 3P

EHZ 3¢

Amy Jahnson way
Amy Johrson Way
L2¢ SFR

Kansag Clty
Birthwood Park
Hordie

Dunfermiine
Shatflald

33 Colmore Clrcus Queansway
Areston Way

40 Peffer Place
Ground Floor, Corner House
Bells Hill Stoke Pages
Princess Road

BT66 6NG
Hemsworth

KAL2 BAN

Cumbria

Sleugh

117-119@ Steckzort R, Cheadle Heath
Kitling Road

Albany Business Park
Fieldhouse Lane

ML QAA
Wolverhampton
Lincfield
Paycocke Road

AODRESS ¢

Lincolnshire
Chelsea

PL4 784

Kent MEL0 3JH
Leicaster
Staffs WS11 InZ
PR1 2RL
Tivarton
Mytholmrove
Long Lans,
Rylstone
Longridge Raad
Barkshire RG2 6AA
Hampshirg
BALE QFB
Bals CFB
Crewe

Londor

Y1 SEY

USA 10016
North Yorkshire
W1A7PQ

MK9 ZHG |

Northampton
b1 3)A
SE18 6HO
Werrington

G2 2ls

Blackpoot
Bladkpooi

Missouri
Warrinaton
S0d1 OKS
K1l SpF

S1 2ZHH
Blrmingham
Sollhul
Edinburgh
MANCHESTER
Buckinahamshire
Manchester

Pantefract

CAl4 2LU

5L1 JUF

Stackport

Knowsley Business Fark
Frimiey Road, Cambarley
Mariow

B9 308

Nz4 7NNS

Bristal

WVE 1PX
W513 ANF
Basitdon

Poat tode Security Hetd  Date of
Security

Linceinshira DN21 1xZ

London SW10 052

BS20 7BL

TLELI0G

Devon EX16 7AG

West Yorkshire HX?
Warrinaten WA2 81X
Narth Yorkshire 8D23 6LN
Preston PR2 SND

5030 3XH

Cheshire CW1 SUE
WC28 51X

TS89 614

NN4 BHR

Paterborouah PE4 SPG

FY4 2RT
FY4 2RT

United States 64108
Wa3 78H

B4 §5H

850 4LH

EH15 488

M3 7)Q

517 418

Gtr Manchester M20 ZUR

West Yorkshira WF9 45N

5K3 QE

Merseyside L34 SHQ
Surrgy GU16 70R
Bucks SL7 1T8

BS37 SAF

Essex S514 3EX

Page 6 0f 8



AGDC Trading Limited

Note: You must inckide alt cradlicrs and identify all creditors under hire-purchase. chatteb leasing of conciional sale agreements and customers claiming smounts paid in advance of the supply of Qootis 5f services and creditors ciaiming Metention of itie over property in tha company's

BALANCE CREDITOR NAME

7.500 Sports Marketing Surveys
50 Spring Creative
2,439 SPS Commercy, Inc.
$69,129 Srixon Sportg Eurape
33,000 Standard Life BD Coventry
26,220 Standard Life Investments DD Exgter
46,500 Standard Life investments Ltd - Admin
30,000 Standard Life Sutton Coldfield (DD)
12,424 Stevenaqa Borgugh Coundil DD
§91 Stewart Golf Ltd
14,205 Stiles Harold Wilhams DD
10,500 Stirting Council (DD)
9,360 Steckport Councll DD
8,600 Sunderland City Councll {BD)
12,324 Surray Heath Borough Councll DD
5,780 SYM Global Uig
548,569 SW Golf Umited
58,641 SW Golf Umited
24,588 Swindon Boursugh Cauncil DD
4,975 SWINGYDE EURCPE LTD
15,480 Switch Consuiting Recruitment Ltd
1,289 TaHaght Reta! Centre Management Ltd
65 Tarbat Goif Club
324 Tarqet Facilities Management Ltd
2,402,587 TavlorMade Golf Ltd
559 Tée Times
7,968 Thanat District Council DD
3,048 The GIff Voucher Shop DD
518 Tha Gift Voucher Shop Ltd DD EURO
1,372 Tha Glasshouse
8,400 The Highland Coundll DO
238 The Kevholding Campany
1,500 The Lottbridge Golf Club Ltd
5,050 The Mceullagh Family Trust DD
3,930 The Millwaed Partnership
8,000 The Pytchley Golf Lodge Ltd DD

31,931 The Recrultment Busniass Ltd t/a become

22,591 Threadneedle UK DD
17,256 Thurrock Council DD
1,732 Tintall Ltd dd
7,728 Tonbridge & Malling Councll bD
5,631 Tonbridge Golf Centre Rent DD
10,536 Tony Simmonds (vestar)
112,73t YooGolf Limited
103 Touchline uk Ltd
101,616 Touchstona NAV Lig
14,720 Trafford M. B. C. DD
1,919 Trainline/Diners Club
11,283 Trans Globa! Sperts Ltd
17,899 Trent Lack Solf Centre DD
14,34t Twlamarket {Breome) (DD)

ADDRESS 1

Sports Marketing Surveys
Spring Creative

5PS Commerce, Inc.
Srixon Sports Europe
Floor 34

Floor 34

Floor 34

Floor 34

Daneshill House

Stewart Golf Lid

63 Park Lane

Counell Offices

Stopford House

Clvic Centre

Surray Heath House
Action Court

SW Golf Limited

SW Goil Limited

Civic offices Euclld Strest
SWINGYDE EUROPE LTD
Swilteh Consulting Recruitment Lid
Comg Road |
Tarbatness Road

Target Facllities Management Ltd
TaylorMade Goff Lte

Mill House

Cecll Street

‘The GlIft Voucher Shop DD
The Glft Voucher $hep Ltd DD EURD
The Glasshouse
Glenurquhart Road

The Kayholging Company
5 Narth Street

16 Ballynaiack Road

‘Tha Millwoed Partnership
The Recrultment Busniess Li¢ t/a becoma
‘the Fire Station

78 Cannon Strest

St Clemants Way

72 Newman 5Street
Gibson Bulldina

Canhon Lane

Bramble Cottage pontrefract Road
The Kinretlc Centre
Touchline uk Ltd
Fouchstone NAY Ltd
Trafford Town Hall
Trainllne/Oinars Club
Trans Glebal Sports Ltd
Lock Lane

73 Cornhull

12,888 Ywigmarket Led T/A Trent Park Golf Club 5/ Bramley Road

482 UK Point of Sale Group Ltd
1,436 Ulster Bank Ltd DO Werldpay
42 Under & Over Banking Cor EURC
534 under & Gver Banking Gal EURO
119 Under & Qver Banking 5l EURQ
858,346 Under Armour Evrape Ltd
20 Under Over Banking
18,063 LRNI Limltad
4,500 urhan Bullding and Development Ltd
2,948 US Kids Goif
1,233 V.W.T (Guemsey) Ltd
38,860 Vision Marketing & Distribution UK Ltd
122 voucher Exprass
1,655 Vouchertine (Gift Card Orders)

Signaty, §

UK Paint of Sale Group Lt¢
Ulster Bank Ltd DD Worldpay

Under Armour Eurcpa Ltd

UNNY Uimiked

Unit 8B Causeway Avanue

U5 Klids Golf

V.W.T (Guernsey) Lid

Viglon Marketing B Distribution UK Ltd
23 Kirkgate

High Wyeambe

oue G110 (F

posBastion.
ADDRESS 2
The Courtyard

77 Stockdale Drive
VB Box 3

3 Newman Land Tndustriaf Estate

30 St Mary Avenue

30 5t Mery Avenug

30 St Mary Avenug
30 St Mary Avenye
Danestrete

The Coach House
Cravdon

Viewforth

Plccadilty

Burdan Road

Knoil Road

Coleman Street

1 Ascent Park
Warrington

Swindon

3 High Street

146 Naw Cavendish Street
Sandyford
Portmatharmack

16 Sharsted Strest
TaylorMada Court, Jays Close
3 Church Street
Margate

Sulta 31 & 32

Unlt 2

Swan Point

1nverness

Units 4 &6

Hallsham

Camiough

5 Lendy Place

First Floor, The Flrastation
150 Waterloo Road
London

Grays

Lendon

Glbson Drive
Tonbrldge

Ackworth

Theobald Street

Unk 2

Plnawood, Beatan House
Talbot Road

PO Box 3776

Unit 5 Nuffield Ind Est
Sawley

Londen

Southqate

Horsfield wWay

Po Box 4015

Geraldine Mzioney

4 Mavardrs fnad
Warringqton

114 Homcastle Road
Unit 2+3 7 & B Bullding
Unlt 5 & & Heo! Fraidau
Ripon

HMZ 48X

ADDRESS 3

Wisley

Great Sankey

PO Box 9202

Alton s
tonden

Londen

Londen

London

Stevenage

Ryeford Road South
CRO 11D

Stirling

Stockport
Sunderland
Cambereley
Parkdate
Edinburgh Way
WAS 7YW

SN1 2H

Milton Keynes
London

Qublin 18
Ross-Shira

London

Viahles Business Park
Hetkinaton

CT9 1x2Z

Sth Flgor

$words Business Park
Slige

VA 5NX

Quayside Lodqe
East Sussex

Newry

Sunbury

150 Waterloo Road
Londen

ECAN 6AG

RM20 JAR

WIT 3EH

Kings Hill

Kent

Pontefract

Elstree

Kerfoot Street
Winthester Road
Stretford

Chester

Sandy Lane West
tong Eaton

EC3V 30Q

London

8redbury Park Ind Est
Oubiin

Olymplsch Stadion 8

Tithen

WA4 600

Woodhall Spe

Braye Road Industrial Estate
Brackls Industrial Estate
K34 1PB

ADDRESS 4

GU23 6QL
Warnngton
Minneapolis
Hampshira
EX3A BBF
£X3A BBF
EX3A 8BF
£X3A 8BF
§G1 1HN
Klngs Stanley

FK8 26T
SK1 3ZY
SR2 70N
GU15 3HD
Rotherham
Harlow

MK18 3HE
London WiW 6YQ
irgland

Iv20 1YA

SE1? 3TN
Basingstoke
NG34 9RF

No 3 Bunhlll Row
Swords €O, Dublin
Treland F91 NCA4

Willam Morrls Way
BN27 10Q

TWI16 6ER
tondon
SE1 5SB

West Malllng

TNG 1PP

West Yorkshire
Hertfordshire WDE 4P2
Warrinaton
Burghclere
Manchester

CHs: SYD

Oxfard

Notttgham

N14 4uw

Stockport
Elre DUBLIN 2

1076 DE Amsterdam
Brisith
Lincs

Braye Road, Vaf
Sridgend

GY2 Sva

Post code Security Held  Date of
Security

Cheshire WA 30U

MM 55480-9202

GU4 20R

Gloucestarshire GL10 3HG

582 BFL
Essex CM20 2HW

733110

Hampshire RG22 485

London EC1Y 8YZ

London SW6 2UZ

London SEL 858

MELS 4L2
WF7 70X
WA2 8NU
£G20 932
M32 OTH
Oxfordshire OX4 815
NG1o2FY

5K6 21D

The Netherlands
hvon B3B DD
LN4Q BLX

Guemnsey
Vale of Glamorgan CF31 2AJ

Page 7of 8



AGDC Trading Limited
Nets' You must include alt sredicrs snd idantify all creditors under hire-purchase, chattel leasing or condilional ssle agrasmants and cuglomera claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of goods or services and Greditors ciaiming retention of tie over preperty in iha company's

BALANCE CREDITOR NAME

50,680 Warrington Berough Councli DD
290 water 2 Business Ltd DD
3,037 Water Plus
15,084 Watford Coundll BD
12,642 West Lothlan Councll DD
74,382 Williams Gotf
6,336 Wiltshire Councll DO
2.250 WiseconsultUk
10,436 Waadside Distribution Ltd
10,544 Worcaster Ciky Coungl DD
24,849 Workman Doncaster DD
22,873 Werkman Gateshead DD
492 WorldPay PLC
20,800 Yelverton Propertles DD
89,271 YESpay International Ltd
150,868 Yorkshire Maintenance
27C Yorkshire Water Business Services

ADDRESS 1

Bath 5t

1 Clevedon Walk

Two Smithfield

Town Hall

7 Whitestona p!

Willlams Golf

County Hail Bythesea Road
WisecansultliK

Woodside Distribution Ltd
Tha Hive

Heron House

Rivergate House
WaorldPay PLC

Abbots House

YESpay International Lkd
Yorkshire Maintenanca
PC Box 1255

pessassicn
ADDRESS 2

Warringtoen

Nallsea

Leonard Coates way
Watford

Bathgate

40342 Padova Dr,
Trowbridge

61 Carrickferqus Road

Sawmlll walk

11-12 Albert Squara

70 Reddiff Street

270-289 Cambridge Sclence Park
198 Lower High Streat

The Walbrook Bullding

County House

Bradford

ABDRESS 3

Bristol
Stoka-On-Trant,
WO17 3EX
EH48 2HA

Indto

BAl4 8iN

Ballynura

The Butts
Manchester
Bristel

Miiten Read
Watford

25 Walibrook
Dunswall Road

ADDRESS 4

WA1 955

Avon BS43 1WA

ST1 4D

Ca. 92203

Ballyclare
WR1 3PB
M2 SHD
BS1 6AL
Cambridye

Loaden
Cottingham

Post code Sacurity Heid  Date of
Becurity

Co.Antrim BT39 9Q)

CB4 OWE
London EC4N 8AF

East Yorkshira HUL6 43T
BD3 7YD

Page 8 of 8



AGDC Trading Limited

COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS
Address (with postcode)
Name of Shareholder No. of shares Nominal Details of Shares
held Value held
AGDC Holdings Ltd 1030 Europa Boulevard, Warrington, WA5 7YW
TOTALS
mmgmﬁcﬂ\\\\\% Date 6- __M Page 1 of |




Formerly Form 2.158

Rule 3.31

Statement of Concurrence

In the Court High Court of Justice Business and Property Courts in Leeds Insolvency and
Companies List (ChD)

No. of 1026 of 2018

American Golf Discount Centre Limited
01720832

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of:
American Golf Discount Centre Limited
{‘the company’)

made on

by
Statement of Truth

I, SAMANTHA TYRER

*Delete as applicable *concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
fuil, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered

administration.
/-_

Signed

2 SHONeBr 70K
Name in BLOCK LETTERS WMTH A- T\/@@

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



